
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

4.75"
24.25"
0.00"
0.00"

6.00lb

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type G9

Bulb 1

Wattage 4w
Voltage 120 VAC

SHIPPING
Carton 1 27" x 11" x 11"
Carton 1 Weight 9lb
Shipping Method Ground

Paying homage to the 1960s, the slightly askew, large, opal-gloss globe shades fill a space with big, bright light. Topped
with metal caps in Aged Brass or Polished Nickel and available as a one, two, three or four-light sconce, Lodi works well
in the bath or any other room in the house.

LODI
1664-PN
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